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12 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
FREDERICK S ALLEN 1 
GARY ANTUNANO 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
HOWIE BAILEY 2 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
CONNOR BALL 2 
JAMES R BARNARD 1 
NATHAN BARRON 1 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 2 
LARRY C BLOUNT 2 
VAN BOERNER 1 
JEFF BOND 1 
EDWARD BOWKER 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
JOHN P BRICKNER 1 
JOSEPH A BROW 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAMES H BURCH 1 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
KRAIG CHUGG 1 
LYNN M COGDILL 2 
BEN COOKE 1 
JIM COSTIN 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 2 
JACK E DAVIS 1 
SASHA DE BORCHGRAVE 1 
EDWARD L DEAN 1 
JAMES E DECKER 2 
ROBERT DEFRANCESCO 1 
FRANK J DEMARCO 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
LAUREN DOWNUM 1 
ADAM DREYER 1 
MICHAEL R DUROSKO 1 
HENRY DUWE 1 
WILLIAM K EDMUNDS 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 2 
GARY EDWARDS 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 2 
JOHN FOURNIER 1 
BEN GALLUP 2 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 3 
GEORGE E GIANNOTTI 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
JOHN HOWELL 1 
RON HURLBERT 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
BRYAN JENSEN 1 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
JOHN K JONES 1 

G LARRY JONES 2 
DAN JONES 2 
BEN D KAPLAN 1 
JOHN KAPRON 1 
ETHAN KAUFMAN 1 
BRETT KEIGHTLEY 1 
WAYNE KIDD 2 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
GERARD H KLINK 1 
EDDIE L KORANDO 1 
KENT KOSHKARIAN 1 
CHARLIE LA POINTE 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 2 
KURT LEHMAN 1 
GEORGE G LEHR 2 
TODD LIVERMORE 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 2 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
DAVE MAAS 2 
AL MAGYAR 2 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
BRIAN MAYEU 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 1 
RICH MCCUBBIN 1 
JACOB MELLO 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
JEFF K MOORE 1 
DON NELSON 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
DOUGLAS PADDOCK 1 
KENNETH PATTERSON 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
DEBRA J PERRY 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
BRADLEY S PHILLIPS 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
SHANE QUINN 1 
ROBERT M RAIRIGH 1 
JAMES (JIMMY) R REESE 1 
FREDERICK J RICHARD 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
KENNY RIDDILE 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
GILBERT G RODLER 1 
RAY ROGERS 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
RICK SAGER 1 
STAN SALTER 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
JON SENZER 3 
LARRY A SEWARD 1 
CHRIS SHEARER 1 
TOM SHEPHERD 1 
JOHN D SHIMA 1 

FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
LYNN SNOW 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 2 
MONTY R SPROUSE 1 
MALLORY K STANTON 1 
PETER STANTON-HOPE 3 
HUNTER STAPLES 1 
EMILY STEINBAUGH 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
CONOR W STEPHENS 2 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
GREGORY P SUTTON 1 
GARY SWAN 1 
ROSS SZARENSKI 1 
LOUISE K TERRY 1 
WILLIAM J TETI 1 
DENNIS TRICE 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
LES TURNER 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
JOHN VENEZIA 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
BRIAN WATERWORTH 1 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
DAVID W WILKE 1 
GRAYSON WILLIAMS 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
GARY A WIPPERFURTH 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JAMES YOUNTS 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
GUSTAVO ACOSTA 1 
DANIEL ERIC ADAM 1 
JEFF ALEXANDER 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
CLAY BALDWIN 4 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JAMES R BARNARD 1 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
JOHN BENSON 1 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 2 
TYLER T BLACK 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
JEFF BOND 1 
KEVIN R BOWEN 1 
MICHAEL E BROWN 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
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BRANDON CADE 3 
JOHN CASTILLO 1 
ROBERT E CHESTNUT 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
DANIEL C CONDERINO 1 
DAVID B COOLEY 1 
RICK CORNELIUSEN 1 
JIM COSTIN 1 
MARK DEASE 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
DON L DONNELLY 1 
PARKER DOWNS 1 
LAUREN DOWNUM 1 
ADAM DREYER 1 
ELLIS DUNSTON 1 
TRACY EDWARDS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
MILES EISENTRAUT 1 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
THOMAS FISHER 1 
DOUGLAS P FRAZIER 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
MIKE GALLOWAY 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
JAMES M GAST 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 4 
MIKE GLASBY 1 
PATRICK T GLAZE 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
GARRETT HACKMASTER 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
REG HOOPER 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
RON HURLBERT 1 
BRYAN JENSEN 1 
MARC-ANDRE JODOIN 1 
JAMES JOHNSON 1 
PAUL C JOHNSTON 1 
DAN JONES 3 
GARRETT JORDAN 1 
SKYLER KANODE 1 
ETHAN KAUFMAN 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
GERARD H KLINK 2 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
DUANE LAMLEY 1 
GEORGE G LEHR 1 
BERNARD LENEHAN 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
DAN LEWIS 2 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
BARKLEY LISTER 1 
TODD LIVERMORE 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 

AL MAGYAR 2 
STEVE M MANCINELLI 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
KRISTEN MASENCUP 1 
JOHN T MCKEEL 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
JOHN J MELLO 1 
BRADLEY MERCER 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
DAN MORRIS 3 
GARY A NACE 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 2 
JEFFREY C NICHOLS 1 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN, JR 1 
GORDON NOVAK 2 
DOUGLAS PADDOCK 1 
W C PARKS 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
DAVID H PELHAM 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 2 
PHILIP J PLESETZ 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 1 
MICHAEL A RAMSEY 1 
JAKE A RATCLIFFE 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
JON SENZER 1 
JOHN D SHIMA 1 
CHAD E SIMS 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
MARK C SMITH 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
EMILY STEINBAUGH 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
MICHAEL STEWART 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
JAMES T SYKES 1 
ERIC TAMMEN 1 
DAN TANSLEY 1 
LOUISE K TERRY 1 
WILL W THOMAS 1 
RICHARD TRAWINSKI 1 
DENNIS TRICE 1 
GARY TRILLI 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MATT TYRONE 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
KEVIN VIGNOCCHI 1 

AARON WALTON 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
GARY A WIPPERFURTH 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 3 
HOWIE BAILEY 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 2 
J B BARNARD 1 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
PAUL G BLAIR 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JADON BUTLER 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 1 
CURTIS CASH 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
RICK CURTIN 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
ROBERT DEFRANCESCO 1 
LAUREN DOWNUM 2 
DANA DRISCOLL 1 
MICHAEL R DUROSKO 1 
WILLIAM K EDMUNDS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 2 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
JOHN FOURNIER 1 
DAN W GEBERS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 4 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
GARRETT HACKMASTER 1 
DONNIE HARRIS 1 
PAUL C JOHNSTON 1 
DAN JONES 1 
TIM KANE 1 
SKYLER KANODE 1 
JOHN KAPRON 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
CRAIG KIRKMAN 1 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 2 
GEORGE G LEHR 1 
LEONARD P LEPAGE 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
JOHN LYMAN 1 
DAVE MAAS 2 
AL MAGYAR 1 
BILL MARBLE 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
REYNOLDS P MCCAIN 1 
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JOHN MCGINNIS 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
DAN MORRIS 2 
GREGG D MORSE 1 
DON NELSON 1 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN, JR 2 
GORDON NOVAK 3 
JOHN NUGENT 1 
W C PARKS 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
STEVE E PATKE 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 2 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 1 
MICHAEL A RAMSEY 1 
JAKE REEL 2 
KENNY RIDDILE 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
RON C RULE 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
DAVID SCOTT 2 
THOMAS N SHIPLEY 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
QUINTEN S SMITH 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
TONY STACHURSKI 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 2 
MAJ TAVAKOLI 1 
STEPHEN G TIMMONS 1 
JERRY F TRIPLETT 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
STEPHEN C USRY 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
DAVID LEE WARREN 1 
STORMY WEATHERFORD 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
STEVE WRIGHT 1 

 
.410 BORE 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
WALTER B EDMUNDS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
DAN JONES 1 
TIM KANE 1 

DAN LEWIS 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
RAY POLLISTER 1 
QUINTEN S SMITH 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
ERIC TAMMEN 1 
AARON WALTON 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
DOUBLES 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
ROBERT H BIENKOWSKI 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
MARC-ANDRE JODOIN 1 
DAN JONES 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
JOHN MCGINNIS 1 
JACOB MELLO 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
MARK C SMITH 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
EVENT 6 
CONNOR B BARRETT 1 
JAMES W CLARK 1 
COLE DILLARD 1 
CHARLES EBANKS 1 
KALEB B HALL 1 
EMILEE HARRIS 1 
KYLER L HOLLAND 1 
MASON HOOKER 1 
STETSON LAIL 1 
CAM MACKENZIE 1 
DYLAN E RUDD 1 
CODY L SHARP 1 
WILLIAM C TUCKER 1 
AIDEN WILLS 1 
JACOB WOLPERT 1 
RYAN WOLPERT 1 
 
 


